

Value Added Statement 2017

in '000 BDT

	2017	%	2016	%
Value Added				
Revenue	128,435,814		114,862,160	
Other income including interest income	683,662		419,337	
Share of profit/(loss) of associate	-		(223,815)	
Impairment loss on investment in associate	-		(486,828)	
Indirect taxes	25,142,161		18,156,599	
	154,261,637		132,727,453	
Less: Cost of network and services	39,484,865		37,219,020	
Available for distribution	114,776,772	100%	95,508,433	100%
Distributions				
Employees	8,063,884	7.0%	8,276,016	8.6%
Government	53,631,124	46.7%	41,057,503	43.0%
Providers of finance:				
Financial institutions	1,865,155	1.6%	2,650,357	2.8%
Shareholders	27,880,018	24.3%	22,526,376	23.6%
	91,440,181	79.7%	74,510,253	78.0%
Value reinvested and retained				
Depreciation and amortisation	23,336,591	20.3%	20,998,180	22.0%
Retained profit	-	-	-	-
	23,336,591	20.3%	20,998,180	22.0%
	114,776,772	100%	95,508,433	100%

Distribution of Value Added (2017 & 2016)

